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Vat No   : 4820146779     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/09/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      10000.00

Opening Balance :      -6323.50

**** Reg No: DM23KPGP ****

08/08/2023 TL# 1 #5659         99538     0/M                457798          620.96                       -5702.54

17/08/2023 TL# 1 #2462         99946     0/M                458351          811.29                       -4891.25

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #2433         100466    0/M                459177          550.00                       -4341.25

        1982.25            0.00

**** Reg No: FV28NKGP ****

01/08/2023 TL# 1 #441          0         0/M                457378         1099.24                       -3242.01

15/08/2023 TL# 1 #1363         0         0/M                458234         1212.45                       -2029.56

24/08/2023 TL# 1 #8159         0         0/M                458882         1160.07                        -869.49

        3471.76            0.00

**** Reg No: WJJ452GP ****

01/08/2023 TL# 1 #521          0         0/M                457384          601.46                        -268.03

07/08/2023 TL# 1 #5105         0         0/M                457753          721.86                         453.83

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7367         0         0/M                457930          659.77                        1113.60

16/08/2023 TL# 1 #1718         0         0/M                458273          613.46                        1727.06

23/08/2023 TL# 1 #7136         0         0/M                458763          690.05                        2417.11

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #2443         0         0/M                459178          682.88                        3099.99

31/08/2023 TL# 1 #4256         0         0/M                459356          529.57                        3629.56

        4499.05            0.00

Closing Balance :       3629.56

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      3629.56         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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